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Exhibitor & 
Sponsorship
Prospectus

3+ Days of
One-On-One Interaction 
with nutrition scientists, clinicians, graduate 
and undergraduate faculty leaders, students, 
and more!



NUTRITION 2026 is the premier nutrition meeting! A 3.5-day immersive 
experience offering cutting-edge science, interactive exhibits, new 
technology and opportunities for networking. 3,000 scientists, clinicians, 
and decision-makers in the nutrition field are expected to attend.  

Where the BEST in Science & Health MEET 

ATTENDEES ARE SERIOUS ABOUT SCIENCE 

Over 1,600 original research presentations, scientific sessions and workshops focused on: 

n	 Cellular and Physiological Nutrition and Metabolism 
n	 Clinical and Translational Nutrition 
n	 Global, Community and Public Health Nutrition 
n	 Population Science 
n	 Food Science, Food Systems, and Climate 

 
ATTENDEES ARE PASSIONATE ABOUT FOOD, DIET, & HEALTH 

n	 A special From Research to Practice clinical track with practical sessions on nutrition throughout the 
lifespan – from pediatrics to geriatrics.  

n	 Connect with key opinion leaders, faculty, clinicians, policy makers, and early career professionals 

ABOUT NUTRITION 2026
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NUTRITION 2026 offers significant opportunities to engage with 		
new customers and collaborators. Attendees are eager to discover 
products and services that can enhance their research, improve lab 	
studies, refine experiments, and provide better food, ingredients, and 
supplement options. 

As an exhibitor, you will:

n	 Interact face-to-face over 3+ days with people passionate about the study and practice of nutrition – 
who are looking for products and services to do it better 

n	 Sell onsite and generate new leads
n	 Elevate brand awareness
n	 Create new connections for collaborative relationships and generate new sales leads
n	 Strengthen existing customer relationships
n	 Introduce new products and services

ELEVATE YOUR VISIBILITY AT NUTRITION 2026

n	 Global Reach - Share your research and promote your brand globally to the most diverse audience 	
in nutrition research and practice

n	 Exposure & Engagement - Build visibility, introduce new products and services, make customer 
connections, foster meaningful collaborations, and generate new sales leads

n	 Networking - Schedule face-to-face meetings and enjoy in-person connection

NUTRITION 2025 attendees have asked for
MORE EXHIBITS at NUTRITION 2026
*From the NUTRITION 2025 post-event evaluation

WHY EXHIBIT AT NUTRITION 2026? 

3 
QUESTIONS?
Contact -240-428-3613 or gcourtney@nutrition.org

JULY 25-28, 2026
Gaylord National Resort & Convention Center
National Harbor, MD (Washington DC Area)



NUTRITION 2026 attracts leaders and innovators in nutrition science 		
and practice. It’s a global, collaborative experience for investigators in 		
basic, translational, clinical and population science and practitioners who 
translate, disseminate, and apply nutrition science for improved health.

Attendees represent universities, government and private research institutes,  laboratories, clinical practice 
settings, corporate and industry organizations, and more!  They serve on advisory committees, write practice 
guidelines, and teach the next generation.
 

n	 Principal investigators
n	 Physicians
n	 Dietitians/nutritionists
n	 University/medical school and nutrition department faculty and department heads
n	 Government scientists and agency leadership
n	 Food scientists
n	 Researchers from other independent institutes and foundations
n	 Other clinicians and healthcare influencers
n	 Industry researchers, scientists and marketers

 

Where the BEST in Science & Health MEET!
NUTRITION 2026 attendees are advancing nutrition through SCIENCE, RESEARCH, and PRACTICE 

ABOUT THE AUDIENCE 
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3%

n Academic/University

n Clinical Practice/	
      Hospital/Institutional

n Corporate

n Government

81%

5%

11%

Primary Workplace

18%
n Domestic

n International

82%

Location

68
Countries

NUTRITION 2026 attendees are seeking 
collaboration, inspiration and solutions
to improve their work! 

NUTRITION 2025 attendees indicated their top 3 reasons for attending:  

n	 Gain inspiration for a new idea I can apply to my work, research or practice
n	 Gain new knowledge that I can apply to my work, research or practice
n	 Reconnect with my community

NUTRITION 2025 was a valuable opportunity to engage with the right 
industry partners and reconnect with fellow academic colleagues. I’m 
leaving energized and motivated for what’s ahead!

ABOUT THE AUDIENCE CONT’D 

17.6% n Global Nutrition

n Medical/Clinical   
      Nutrition

n Nutrition Population   
      Science

n Nutrition Science   
      Mechanisms

32.9%

22.4%

27.1%

Focus of Work
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Exhibiting at NUTRITION 2026 is ideal for any company or organization 
that wants to engage with the world’s top nutrition researchers, scientists, 
clinicians, influencers, and students. If you sell or market products or 
services to any of these audiences, you can’t afford to miss this opportunity 
to reach 3,000 potential new customers and clients. 

Categories of products and services include the following:

WHO SHOULD EXHIBIT 

*NUTRITION 2025 attendees indicated 
interest in seeing more of these exhibitors 
at future meetings.

Activity monitoring
Animal models and animal care supplies
Bariatric surgery
Behavioral research equipment
Biologicals biosensors
Body composition analyzers
Calorimeters
Clinical nutrition products, including 
   medical foods, infant formulas, 
   nutritional products for patients with 
   chronic diseases, and GLP-1s*
Commodity boards*
Computer software and services
Continuing education
Data acquisition equipment
Dietary assessment tools
Dietary products

Dietary supplements
Digital health tools including apps 
   and wearables*
Education materials/teaching aids
Enteral/parenteral nutrition products 
   and equipment
Exercise and fitness equipment
Food and beverage products
Food companies, particularly those 
   focusing on functional foods, alternative 
   protein, healthy food formulation, and 
   plant-based options*
Food delivery systems
Food management
Food prep equipment
Government agencies*
Healthcare products ingredients
Laboratory equipment and supplies*

Lifestyle management
Market research
Menus and cookbooks
Metabolic devices/testing systems
Non-profit organizations and NGOs*
Novel technologies, including AI/ML, 
   microbiome testing, and 
   personalized nutrition*
Nutritional supplements*
Pharmaceuticals*
Protein and gene analysis services
Publishers, books and teaching tools*
Research services, models and products
Startups spanning the food, nutrition 
   and ingredient space*
Universities and academic programs*
And more!
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EXHIBITOR BENEFITS 

R E G I S T R AT I O N
n	 One (1) complimentary full conference staff 

registration per 10’x10’ booth; offers access to ALL 
sessions and the Welcome Reception

n	 One (1) complimentary exhibit hall only staff 
registration per 10’x10’ booth; offers access to the 
exhibit hall

n	 One (1) additional exhibit hall only staff registration 
per 10’x10’ booth for reduced fee of $250

B O OT H 
n	 Complimentary 7” x 44” sign with company name 

and booth number
n	 Draped back wall and side rails 
n	 24-hour perimeter security services 

P R O M OT I O N 
n	 Use of the official event logo in your marketing 

materials
n	 Company name, description, product, and brand 

name listing in online Exhibitor Directory
n	 Company name and description listing in mobile 

app, available to each attendee
n	 Inclusion on The Hub Passport distributed to each 

attendee

AT T E N D E E  L I S T S
n	 Ability to rent the pre-show attendee list 		

(mailing addresses only)
n	 Ability to rent lead retrieval unit
n	 Complimentary one-time use of 			 

the post-show attendee list 				  
(mailing addresses only) 

EXHIBITOR BENEFITS AND PRICING 

Don’t miss out on the opportunity to showcase your products/services to 3,000 attendees! 

2025 Exhibitors rated their experience with 4.2 out of 5 stars!  HHHHH

PRICING 

All booths are standard 10’x 10’ units or 
multiples thereof (minimum rental).*

S TA N D A R D  R AT E S 
Linear Booths $31 per sq. Ft.* 
Early Bird Rate: $26 per sq. Ft 
   ($2,600 per 10’x10’) 
Corner Fees: $200 fee applies to any 
corner linear booth space. 

Island Booths $35 per sq. Ft. *  
Early Bird Rate:  $30 per sq. Ft. 

U N I V E R S I T Y  R AT E
Linear Booths $21 per sq. Ft.* 
Early Bird Rate: $16 per sq. Ft. 
   ($1,600 per 10’ x 10’) 
Corner Fees: $200 fee applies
to any corner linear
booth space. 

Early Bird
Rates Expire on

December 31, 2025. 
Reserve Your
Booth Now!
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PREVIOUS ASN EXHIBITORS AND SPONSORS
Join our growing list of partners!

EXHIBITOR INFORMATION

n	 Abbott Nutrition
n	 Ajinomoto Health and Nutrition 

North America
n	 Alcresta Therapeutics
n	 Alive and Thrive
n	 Alliance for Potato Research & 

Education
n	 Almond Board of California
n	 American Pistachio Growers
n	 Amway
n	 ASN Foundation and its generous 

donors
n	 Bio-Serv, Inc.
n	 Bayer Crop Science
n	 Balchem
n	 Baldwin Wallace University
n	 Brightseed
n	 California Walnut Commission
n	 Calorify, Inc.
n	 Cambridge University Press
n	 Children’s Nutrition Research Center 

at Baylor College of Medicine
n	 Codex Labs Corp
n	 Columbus Instruments
n	 Council for Responsible Nutrition
n	 Cornell University’s College of Human 

Ecology
n	 Dairy Management Inc. on behalf of 

the National Dairy Council
n	 Danone North America
n	 Department of Dietetics and 

Nutrition - FIU
n	 DiaSys Diagnostic Systems, USA, LLC
n	 Division of Nutrition Sciences, 

University of Illinois Urbana-
Champaign

n	 dsm-firmenich
n	 Dyets Inc.
n	 Elsevier
n	 Egg Nutrition Center
n	 Equipamos LLC
n	 Fortifeye Vitamins
n	 Food Ingredient and Health 	

Research Institute
n	 FSU Department of Health, 	

Nutrition, and Food Sciences
n	 Gardyn

n	 Gatorade Sports Science Institute
n	 General Mills Bell Institute 		

of Health and Nutrition
n	 George Mason University College of 

Public Health
n	 Gerber Foundation
n	 Global Health Products
n	 Grain Foods Research Institute
n	 Haleon
n	 Herbalife Nutrition
n	 IFF/ DANISCO
n	 ILSI U.S. and Canada
n	 ImpediMed, Inc.
n	 Ingredion
n	 INQUIS Clinical Research
n	 Instacart
n	 Institute for Advancement of Food 

and Nutrition Sciences
n	 Kemin
n	 Kraft Heinz Foods Company
n	 Korean Nutrition Society
n	 Kyowa Hakko U.S.A., Inc.
n	 L-Nutra
n	 Loma Linda University School of 

Public Health
n	 McCormick Science Institute
n	 Mead Johnson Pediatric Nutrition 

Institute
n	 Medical Expo Supplies
n	 Mercy Ships
n	 Microgenesis.net
n	 Mondelēz International
n	 National Cattlemen’s Beef Association, 

a contractor to The Beef Checkoff
n	 National Dairy Council
n	 National Institutes of Health

n	 NIH Office of Dietary Supplements
n	 National Pork Board
n	 Nestlé Nutrition Institute
n	 Nestle R&D
n	 Niagen Bioscience (formerly 

ChromaDex)
n	 Northeast College of Health Sciences
n	 Novo Nordisk Foundation
n	 Nutrition Society of Taiwan
n	 OmniActive Health Technologies
n	 PepsiCo
n	 Pharmavite LLC
n	 Phynova Group Ltd.
n	 Research Diets, Inc.
n	 Sight and Life Foundation
n	 Soy Nutrition Institute
n	 Syracuse University Falk College
n	 Texas Woman’s University
n	 The Coca-Cola Company
n	 The Nutrition Society Academy
n	 The Peanut Institute
n	 The Sugar Association
n	 Tufts University – Friedman School of 

Nutrition Science and Policy
n	 Unilever
n	 Unique Manuka Factor (UMF) Honey 

Association
n	 USDA National Agricultural Library
n	 WeightWatchers
n	 Wild Hive 
n	 Women in Nutraceuticals 
n	 Wright Labs, LLC
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H O W  W E  D R I V E  AT T E N D E E S  TO  T H E  H U B :

n	 12 hours focused on Hub activities with limited 
simultaneous programming

n	 The Welcome Reception is a popular, well-attended, 
energy-filled event 

n	 The latest research and science are featured in poster 
sessions and poster theaters over 3 days

n	 Attendee engagement and activation areas, including: 
ASN Center, Paws and Play Lounge, Poster Lounge, 
Discovery Hours and Competition Corner

n	 The Hub Passport encourages attendees to visit booths 
and win prizes

EXHIBITOR INFORMATION CONT’D

Meet your customers in The Hub!  The Hub is a dynamic expo area featuring exhibits, posters, networking 
areas, attendee activations and engagement areas and more!

EXHIBIT HOURS: 
Installation:
Friday, July 24
12:00 pm – 5:00 pm 
Saturday, July 25
7:00 am – 9:00 am 
Booth Inspections:
Saturday, July 25
9:00 am 
Exhibit Hours:
Saturday, July 25
10:00 am – 2:30 pm
6:00 pm – 7:30 pm
Welcome Reception 
Sunday, July 26
9:00 am – 5:00 pm 
Monday, July 27
9:00 am – 4:00 pm 
Dismantle:
Monday, July 27
4:00 pm – 8:00 pm

To Reserve Your Booth, Visit: nutrition.org/N26
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SPONSORED SATELLITE PROGRAMS 

SPONSORSHIP & PROMOTIONAL 
OPPORTUNITIES 

Engage directly with the global nutrition science community 
through a Sponsored Satellite Program—an exclusive 
opportunity for industry, trade organizations, government 
agencies, scientific societies, and other groups to showcase 
cutting-edge research, share insights, and spark dialogue on 
pressing topics.

OVERVIEW

Sponsored Satellite Programs provide an opportunity for external groups – industry, commodity boards, trade 
organizations, government, universities, other scientific societies, etc. – to share and discuss research findings 
with the nutrition science community in conjunction with American Society for Nutrition (ASN) scientific 
meetings. Sponsored Satellite Programs provide attendees with additional educational opportunities. 
Sponsored Satellite Programs are not considered part of the official ASN program, and ASN does not endorse 
the content presented or their proceedings, publications, etc.

Proposals for Sponsored Satellite Programs are reviewed by ASN and criteria for acceptance include:

n	 Programs must be objective and balanced.
n	 Content must contribute to the field of nutrition science.
n	 Programs must meet the educational needs of meeting attendees and complement the science program. 
n	 Program descriptions and accompanying materials must be science-based and not promotional in nature.

NEW FOR NUTRITION 2026! 
Attendees have asked for more opportunities to connect—and ASN 
partners have asked for more ways to reach targeted audiences. 
We’re excited to introduce two new sponsored sessions designed 
to do both: 

Morning Mingle: Host a Morning Mingle—a one-hour, sponsor-
hosted session featuring coffee* and casual conversation. Share a 
topic and foster a discussion. Connect with targeted attendees 
like physicians, dietitians, department heads or early-career 
professionals while sharing your message in a relaxed, 
engaging setting.
*Sponsorship includes coffee service for 50 attendees.  Additional food and 
beverage may be arranged at the sponsor’s expense.

Evening Buzz: Wrap up the day with an Evening Buzz—a 
one-hour, sponsor-hosted session designed for relaxed 
networking and lively conversation. Connect with key
attendees while spotlighting your organization in a social, 
engaging atmosphere.

83% of survey respondents 
indicated NUTRITION 
2025 Sponsored Satellite 
Programs added moderate 
to tremendous value to 
their experience.
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SPONSORSHIP & PROMOTIONAL 
OPPORTUNITIES CONT’D 
DATES/TIMES/PRICING

Sponsored Satellite Programs may be scheduled during the following times. Please note that space is limited; 
first come, first served.

* ASN Sustaining Partners receive a 10% discount off program fees.
**Friday programming is limited to one full-day program or two half-day programs.
Times and availability are subject to change.

External groups/satellite organizers interested in conducting a Sponsored Satellite Program must complete 
an application and include a complete program description and agenda for review and approval. Application 
forms and a complete list of regulations that apply can be obtained at nutrition.org/N26 or by contacting Griff 
Courtney at 240-428-3613 or gcourtney@nutrition.org.

Program Fee Includes: 

n	 Recording (audio/slides) of the program for online 
viewing for two years on DiscoverNUTRITION 
(Afternoon/Lunch Programs ONLY)

n	 Promotion of program on ASN’s website and to 
pre-registered conference attendees 

n	 Standard audio-visual set  
n	 Pre-set function space  
n	 One (1) professionally made promotional sign 

(produced by ASN) outside the event room

Program Fee Does Not Include:  

n	 Speaker registration* 
n	 Speaker honoraria  
n	 Food/beverage expenses 
n	 Meeting agenda/handouts or distributing and 

preparation of materials
n	 Onsite registration services

*All satellite program speakers must register for full-conference or a 
one-day registration. 

	 Date 	 Time 	 Sessions Available 	 Program Type 	 Fees* 

Friday, July 24** 	 8:30 am – 4:30 pm 	 1 	 Full-day Program 	 $50,000 
Friday, July 24** 	 8:30 am – 12:30 pm 	 1 	 Half-day Program 	 $30,000 
Friday, July 24** 	 1:00 pm – 5:00 pm 	 1 	 Half-day Program 	 $30,000 
Saturday, July 25 	 12:30 pm - 2:00 pm 	 2 	 Afternoon Program 	 $30,000 
Saturday, July 25 	 8:00 pm – 9:00 pm 	 2 	 Evening Buzz 	 $12,500 
Sunday, July 26 	 7:00 am – 8:00 am    	 3 	 Morning Mingle 	 $12,500 
Sunday, July 26 	 12:30 pm – 2:00 pm 	 3 	 Afternoon Program 	 $30,000 
Sunday, July 26 	 7:00 pm – 8:00 pm 	 2 	 Evening Buzz 	 $12,500 
Monday, July 27 	 7:00 am – 8:00 am 	 3 	 Morning Mingle 	 $12,500 
Monday, July 27 	 12:30 pm – 2:00 pm 	 3 	 Afternoon Program 	 $30,000 
Monday, July 27 	 6:00 pm – 7:00 pm 	 2 	 Evening Buzz 	 $12,500 
Tuesday, July 28 	 7:00 am – 8:00 am 	 3 	 Morning Mingle 	 $12,500 
Tuesday, July 28 	 12:00 pm – 1:30 pm 	 1 	 Afternoon Program 	 $20,000 
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SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES 

DISCOVERY HOURS
Sponsor Discovery Hour—a dedicated time for attendees to connect, collaborate, 
and explore the latest research in the poster and exhibit hall. This high-traffic hour 
drives engagement and discovery each day. Sponsors receive prominent recognition 
on event signage and mobile app reminders, keeping your brand at the center of the 
meeting’s energy.

OPPORTUNITY FEE: $2,500 per hour (plus food and beverage expenses)

THE SPOTLIGHT STAGE 
A premium space in the heart of The Hub for showcasing science and products.
This new, high-visibility opportunity allows your organization to present its science, 
products, or innovations to a captive audience in the exhibit hall. Sponsorship 
includes dedicated stage time, program listing in NUTRITION 2026 program, a table for 
handouts, and on-site branding.

SPONSORSHIP FEE:  $7,500

POSTER LOUNGE
All-Day Sponsored Visibility
Make your science part of the conversation all day long in the Poster Lounge—a 
comfortable, branded seating area in The Hub where attendees gather to connect and 
recharge. As a sponsor, you’ll display up to four of your own research posters, placing 
your work in the center of peer-to-peer interaction. Includes two double-sided poster 
boards, a table for handouts, and sponsor branding across lounge materials.

SPONSORSHIP FEE: $12,500

COMPETITION CORNER
Be our Game Sponsor and support healthy competition in the heart of The Hub!
Bring your brand to life at The Hub – the place to be at NUTRITION 2026 – by 
sponsoring  popular games like Cornhole, Giant Connect Four, or Big Jenga. Your 
logo will be featured on game equipment and event signage, giving attendees a fun, 
memorable way to connect with your organization and with each other. Includes on-
site branding and social media recognition.

SPONSORSHIP FEE: $10,000

For additional information on sponsorship and pricing, contact
Griff Courtney at gcourtney@nutrition.org.
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SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES CONT’D 

WELCOME RECEPTION
The NUTRITION 2026 Welcome Reception is one of the most highly attended 
and anticipated events of the meeting! A variety of customizable sponsorship 
opportunities are available to help you make a memorable impact. Whether it’s a 
custom food station, napkins, snack bags, or branded take-home recipe cards, we love 
new ideas. Let’s talk! Contact Griff Courtney at gcourtney@nutrition.org.

DISTINGUISHED FELLOWS AND PAST PRESIDENTS LUNCHEON 
This prestigious luncheon honors the luminaries of the nutrition science community—
including ASN Distinguished Fellows, the Society’s highest honor; Past Presidents, who 
have shaped the field through their leadership; and dedicated members celebrating 
50 years of ASN affiliation. Attendees purchase tickets to attend this popular event. 
Your sponsorship helps offset event costs and includes recognition in event materials, 
on-site signage, and the opportunity to attend and deliver brief opening remarks.

SPONSORSHIP FEE:  $10,000

EMERGING LEADERS IN NUTRITION SCIENCE POSTER COMPETITION
This premier competition showcases the top 10% of over 1,000 abstracts submitted by 
students, medical trainees, and postdocs. Finalists present their work onsite in a lively 
poster session, with winners recognized across 18+ scientific categories. The event 
celebrates the next generation of nutrition science leaders and draws a large, engaged 
audience.

SPONSORSHIP FEE: $10,000

For additional information on sponsorship and pricing, contact
Griff Courtney at gcourtney@nutrition.org.
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SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES CONT’D 

TECH CONNECT SPONSORSHIP
Includes Mobile App and Wi-Fi Recognition
Boost your visibility and brand recognition by sponsoring two essential attendee tools: 
the Mobile App and Wi-Fi. The app is the central hub for schedules, session details, 
networking, maps, and exhibitor info—your ad or logo can appear with direct links 
to your website. As the exclusive Wi-Fi sponsor, your company name becomes the 
network password and is prominently featured in signage and promotional materials. 
It’s a high-impact way to keep attendees connected—while keeping your brand front 
and center.

SPONSORSHIP FEE:  $15,000

HEADSHOT LOUNGE
To be a professional in today’s market means having an online presence. Whether 
it’s on a company website, LinkedIn, or a professional bio submitted for speaking 
engagements or other professional purposes, the need for a headshot is on-going. The 
Headshot Lounge offers attendees a professional headshot session with an emailed 
digital copy of their professional headshot with your branding while they’re still on-site 
at NUTRITION 2026.  Includes booth branding, signage and opportunities to engage 
attendees.

SPOSORSHIP FEE:  $15,000

BAG/POSTER CHECK
Make life easier on meeting attendees by offering a place for them to stash their 
belongings. Supporter name/logo will be featured on signage and in the program.

SPONSORSHIP FEE: $5,000

PAWS AND PLAY LOUNGE
Own this exclusive, fun opportunity to provide attendees with some much-needed 
relaxation and snuggles in the Paws and Play Lounge! Located in the The Hub, 
Saturday through Monday, this area will be branded with your company logo, and 
comes with the opportunity to place company collateral as well as representatives 
from your company in the area.

SPONSORSHIP FEE: $8,000

For additional information on sponsorship and pricing, contact
Griff Courtney at gcourtney@nutrition.org.
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PROMOTIONAL OPPORTUNITIES
BRANDING  

Put your brand in front of thousands of nutrition professionals before, during, and after the premier nutrition 
science meeting. From digital ads to high-visibility onsite signage, NUTRITION 2026 offers targeted 
advertising opportunities to amplify your message and connect with a highly engaged audience.

COLUMN WRAPS
Gain visibility with customized graphics featuring your corporate or product branding 
and messaging. These wraps are placed in strategic locations throughout the 
Convention Center for maximum impact.

FEE: Inquire for Pricing

LANYARDS 
Place your company name or logo along with the NUTRITION 2026 logo on the official 
lanyard of the conference. Your brand will be highly visible throughout the meeting.

FEE: $10,000

HYDRATION STATIONS
Attendees appreciate the simple availability of water. Benefits include branded 
dispensers at two (2) water stations within The Hub. Sponsor also has the opportunity 
to distribute literature at each station.

FEE: $6,000

HOTEL KEY CARDS
Place your custom graphics on room keys at the NUTRITION 2026 HQ hotel. Additional 
hotel fees and production costs apply.

FEE:  $5,000

DIGITAL ADVERTISING  

MONTHLY NEWSLETTER ADVERTISEMENTS
Advertise your organization’s products or services in our monthly NUTRITION 2026 
newsletter.

FEE: $4,000
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PROMOTIONAL OPPORTUNITIES CONT’D 

EXCLUSIVE SPONSOR EMAIL
Exclusive email communication to NUTRITION 2026 registrants highlighting your 
organization’s products or services.

FEE: $6,000 (only 6 available)

REGISTRATION CONFIRMATION ADVERTISEMENT
All NUTRITION 2026 registrants will receive a confirmation email including their 
meeting details with a sponsored advertisement.

FEE: $10,000

For additional information on sponsorship
and pricing, contact Griff Courtney at
gcourtney@nutrition.org.
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ENGAGE AND EMPOWER
TARGETED COMMUNITIES 

EARLY CAREER PROFESSIONALS 
AND STUDENTS  

Engage directly with emerging talent in nutrition 
science—students, trainees, and early-career 
professionals who are shaping the future of the field. 
Sponsorship opportunities offer meaningful visibility 
and interaction, helping you build brand awareness, 
foster goodwill, and support the development of 
tomorrow’s scientific leaders.

STUDENT, POSTDOC AND EARLY CAREER 
NETWORKING EVENT
This annual mixer for student, early career and 
postdoctoral members includes an honored guest 
speaker and is designed for our early career members 
to network and discuss the challenges and victories 
associated with embarking on a career in the 
nutrition and dietetics field.

FEE: $5,000

SPEED MENTORING EVENT 
This vibrant event is similar to the concept of speed 
dating and allows students an opportunity to speak 
with mentors from a variety of sectors (academia, 
industry, government, etc.) and gain insight into a 
variety of career paths. Students have the chance 
to rotate through several groups of mentors and 
participate in open networking, as well.

FEE: $5,000

SCHOLARSHIPS
Funding is also sought for scholarships to allow 
nutrition and other healthcare professionals to 
attend NUTRITION. These popular opportunities 
can be targeted to audiences such as dietitians, 
medical students, MDs, etc. and can be focused 
geographically. Sponsors will be prominently 
acknowledged and can have 
the ability to interact 
with those receiving 
scholarships 
onsite for 
photos.

For additional information on educational grants, contact
Griff Courtney at gcourtney@nutrition.org.
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ENGAGE AND EMPOWER
TARGETED COMMUNITIES CONT’D 

AWARD COMPETITIONS  

CLINICAL EMERGING LEADER AWARD 
COMPETITION
Promotes interest in clinical and human nutrition 
among those in postgraduate programs.

FEE: $5,000

EARLY CAREER RESEARCH 
AWARD COMPETITION
Challenges early career faculty, scientists and 
clinicians, in nutrition by providing a juried abstract 
review and special oral session in which they 
compete in presenting their research findings.

FEE: $5,000 

GRADUATE STUDENT RESEARCH AWARD 
COMPETITION
With nearly a 30-year history, this prestigious 
event challenges graduate students to hone their 
presentation skills by providing a special oral session 
in which they compete in presenting their research 
findings.

FEE: $5,000

DIVERSITY IN NUTRITION ORAL 
COMPETITION FOR EARLY CAREER 
INVESTIGATORS
Provides opportunity for early career investigators 
from underrepresented communities within 
biomedical and life sciences to participate in the 
annual meeting by discussing their research findings. 
Finalists will strengthen presentation and professional 
skills associated with a career in the sciences.

FEE: $5,000 

STUDENT INTEREST GROUP 3-MINUTE 
THESIS AWARD COMPETITION
Recognizes students for outstanding abstracts and 
presentation skills.

FEE: $5,000

GROUPS ENGAGING MEMBERS
ASN’s Groups Engaging Members (GEMs) are 20 
vibrant scientific communities that are vital to 
advancing nutrition science. Each GEM represents 
a distinct area of nutrition science and practice, 
offering sponsors opportunities to engage audiences 
relevant to the their unique interests and initiatives. 
The sections conduct a variety of educational 
activities such as hot topic talks, interactive debates, 
case studies and more. Sponsor benefits include: 
opening and closing remarks, promotion in all ASN 
meeting materials, and on-site signage.

OPPORTUNITY FEE: $2,500

For additional information on educational 
grants, contact Griff Courtney at 
gcourtney@nutrition.org.
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ASN accepts educational grants to support the 
educational program. Content and speakers are 
determined by ASN’s Scientific Program Committee. 
Educational grants will be acknowledged in the 
meeting program and on conference signage. If your 
company or organization considers educational 
grants, kindly let us know. ASN will gladly complete 
and submit any necessary grant request paperwork 
or documentation. For additional information 
on educational grants, contact Griff Courtney at  
gcourtney@nutrition.org.

ENGAGE AND EMPOWER
TARGETED COMMUNITIES CONT’D 

SUPPORT THE SCIENCE PIPELINE  

Help build a more diverse, inclusive, and sustainable 
future for nutrition science. Your support provides 
vital scholarships, fellowships, travel awards, and 
family support grants that empower students, early-
career researchers, and caregivers to fully participate 
in the scientific community. Together, we can ensure 
that talent and passion—not financial barriers—
shape the future of our field.

n	 Family Support Grants
n	 Registration Scholarships
n	 Fellowships and Awards

NETWORKING EVENTS
These casual gatherings are designed to help 
attendees expand their professional networks 
through meaningful conversations and collaboration.  
Segmented into distinct categories, sponsors 
can align their mission to a targeted audience, 
maximizing the visibility and impact of their support.
 Sponsor benefits include: opening and closing 
remarks, promotion in all ASN meeting materials 	
and on-site signage.

GLOBAL NUTRITION COUNCIL RECEPTION 
This popular event convenes the global nutrition 
community and provides opportunities for 
interaction among early career and senior 
investigators. This is an excellent opportunity for your 
company to show your involvement and support of 
the global nutrition community.

OPPORTUNITY FEE: $20,000

JOURNALS RECEPTION 
Help us celebrate the numerous achievements of 
ASN’s journal portfolio and the editorial teams and 
reviewers whose work ensures ASN remains the 
undisputed leader in nutrition science publishing.  
The sponsor will have the opportunity to provide 
opening remarks and have its name included on 
signage and in conference materials.

SPONSORSHIP FEE: $10,000

TARGETED COMMUNITIES 
n	 Mid-Career Networking Event*
n	 Academic Nutrition Department Heads*
n	 Physician Networking*
n	 Dietitian Networking*

OPPORTUNITY FEE: $2,500
*Optional add-on: Inquire about providing snacks and 
beverages, creating an even more welcoming experience.
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